Abello
Allen-Johnson
Anderson
Armster
Armstrong
Arrington
Austin
Ball
Ballard
Banketas
Bannamon
Bell
Benson
Black
Blackmon
Bradshaw
Bramlett
Brand
Brenner
Brightwell
Brisco
Brown
Bryant
Bugg
Burns
Bush
Byard
Carver
Cherry
Chester
Clark
Coggins
Crawford
Davis
Debord
Deleshaw
Diaz
Dowdy
Edwards
Elder
English
Erlitz
Exum
Faircloth
Flores-Rosa
Forester
Frazier
Fulford
Garland
Hallman
Hardy
Harris
Harris
Harris
Hatcher
Havior
Henderson
Hensel
Hersey
Holder
Hollis
Hopkins
Hyatt
Jackson
James
Johansen
Jones
Kay
Kelsey
Kidd

King
Lamb
Lambert
Lane
Lariviere
Lasco

Frances M
Earlinda
Karen E
Pearlie M
Stanton R
Brenda Kay
Dextral G
Ruth Ann
John W

Iris Wisham
William Franklin
Sherilyn P
Anthony M
Maria M
Walter C
Nancy J
Kenneth Eugene
Calvin M
Susan
Tracy Lyn
Robert Earl
Willa Jean
Howard L
Owen Bruce
Lillian K
Gloria Jean
Kenneth W
Joyce |

Eva Whitfield
Gloria Jean
Diane E
Wanda
Julius L

Lisa B

Steve Allen
Phyllis W
Phillip

Mary Jo
Roland
Linda E
Judy J

Amy L.
Margaret F
Gregory K
Richard
Rocky Stanton
David Lee
Pamela D
Kathy B
John Dennis
Jill S

Donald Edward
Jacqueline V
Lee Vone
Lester Q.
Joann Foreman
Richard M
Clifford
Phyllis Jean
Waymon
Jacqueline F
James E
Peggy S
Lajuan Ray
Alice B
Bernard A
Patricia C
Beth B
Jackie M
Terrell W
Mary A
Diane G
Willie H
Alfred
Laudina L
Richard A

September 2013 Retirees

10 Yrs 2 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 10 mths
28 Yrs 11 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
20 Yrs 10 mths
11 Yrs 0 mths
14 Yrs 6 mths
31 Yrs 5 mths
24 Yrs 11 mths
26 Yrs 4 mths
11 Yrs 11 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 2 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
15 Yrs 11 mths
10 Yrs 2 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 3 mths
20 Yrs 7 mths
16 Yrs 3 mths
30 Yrs 5 mths
23 Yrs 3 mths
13 Yrs 8 mths
28 Yrs 8 mths
14 Yrs 4 mths
14 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
28 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 8 mths
19 Yrs 9 mths
27 Yrs 9 mths
19 Yrs 9 mths
13 Yrs 4 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
28 Yrs 3 mths
16 Yrs 5 mths
21 Yrs 1 mths
28 Yrs 7 mths
14 Yrs 8 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 10 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 11 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
13 Yrs 1 mths
20 Yrs 3 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
20 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
11 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 5 mths
28 Yrs 5 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
13 Yrs 6 mths
13 Yrs 3 mths
12 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
10 Yrs 5 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths

Department of Juvenile Justice

Department of Public Health

GA Department of Corrections

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Transportation

The Georgia Pines Community Service

GA Department of Early Care Learning

GA Department of Community Affairs

GA Department of Transportation

GA Department of Human Services

GA Department of Labor

Department of Public Health

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Human Services

GA Department of Labor

GA Department of Human Services
Department of Public Health

GA Department of Agriculture

GA Department of Corrections

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Human Services

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Public Safety

Altamaha Technical College

GA Department of Corrections

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Labor

GA Department of Corrections

GA Employees Retirement System
Secretary of State

GA Department of Public Safety

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Law

GA Department of Transportation
Advantage Behavioral Health Systems

GA Dept of Community Health

GA Department of Labor

Community Service Board of Middle Georgia
GA Department of Labor

GA Department of Human Services

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Corrections

Department of Juvenile Justice

GA Department of Corrections

Supreme Court

Department of Revenue

Supreme Court

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Public Safety

GA Department of Transportation

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
Department of Juvenile Justice

GA Department of Labor

GA Department of Labor

GA Department of Human Services

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Driver Services

GA Department of Human Services

GA Department of Human Services

GA Department of Public Safety

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Corrections

Department of Revenue

Department of Economic Development

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Corrections

GA Bureau of Investigation

Department of Juvenile Justice

Office of Planning and Budget

GA Department of Corrections

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
Department of Public Health

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System of Georgia

9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
7/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
7/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
5/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
5/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013



Lee

Lewis
Lichtenberger
Lynch
Malone
Mashburn
Massey
Mcclelland
Mccord
Mcmullen
Mills
Milner
Mitchell
Morrell
Mullins
Neely
Nichols
Nix
Nowatny
Nweke
Orr-Simmons
Page
Parham
Paulk
Peek
Peterson
Poe
Rapillard
Redwine
Reid

Reilly
Roberson
Robinson
Robinson
Rogers
Rouse
Roussaw
Rowlls
Sammons
Samuel
Sanders
Sewell
Sheffield
Shelton
Simmons
Slaughter
Smith
Smith
Smitherman
Solomon
Southern
Sparrow
Spears
Stacey
Steele
Taendler
Tankersley
Tate
Thompson
Thompson
Tucker
Turner
Tyre
Vaughan
Veal
Veasey
Walker
Ware
Warren
Watford-Newlin
Whiddon
Whisman
White
White
Williams
Williams

Chong Suk
Cecelia M
Jack P
Debra L
Barbara T
Steven Lamar
Melissa A
Marilyn G
Daniel
Roland E
Sammy C
Jewel D
Cathy C
Cynthia D
Terrell

Ray C
Wanis M
HL

Janice M
Winifred Chinwendu
Juanita
David J.
Jeanette
Deborah F.
Kathy J
Mary A
Jewel C
Ben W
June D
Ellen M.
Janie F
Rawling
Doris L

Inell B.
Randy Joe
Arthur James
Linda E
Ladonna L
Patricia P
William R
Forrest E
Phillip E
George M
Brenda G
Sylvia L

LC

Eddie C
Fred O
Thomas E
Walker E
David J
Holly K O
Steven L
Jerusha L
Michael K.
Jerry A
Beverly
George W
Kenneth E
Mike J
Kenneth E
Sandra Elaine
Norma Jean
Alan W.
Nathaniel B
Barbara L
Johnny L
Summaria B.
Michael C
Sally L
Elaine W
Robert Lee
Ben Anthony
Beverly Jean
Shirley Jean
Wayne

September 2013 Retirees

15 Yrs 9 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
15 Yrs 3 mths
18 Yrs 5 mths
29 Yrs 10 mths
17 Yrs 11 mths
14 Yrs 6 mths
19 Yrs 2 mths
14 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 10 mths
31 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 2 mths
23 Yrs 3 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 6 mths
22 Yrs 9 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
18 Yrs 1 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
19 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
11 Yrs 1 mths
25 Yrs 2 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
11 Yrs 11 mths
31 Yrs 3 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
12 Yrs 1 mths
15 Yrs 7 mths
19 Yrs 1 mths
20 Yrs 6 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 2 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
13 Yrs 2 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
29 Yrs 8 mths
28 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
14 Yrs 9 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
17 Yrs 11 mths
14 Yrs 4 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
17 Yrs 5 mths
37 Yrs 9 mths
15 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 10 mths
34 Yrs 1 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 9 mths
29 Yrs 11 mths
35 Yrs 3 mths
34 Yrs 8 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 2 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
17 Yrs 11 mths
18 Yrs 10 mths
19 Yrs 5 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 3 mths
19 Yrs 10 mths
34 Yrs 0 mths
20 Yrs 3 mths
15 Yrs 8 mths

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GADept of Community Health

Supreme Court

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Admin. Services

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Transportation

GA Department of Labor

Department of Juvenile Justice

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
Georgia Forestry Commission

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Human Services

GA Department of Corrections

Georgia Building Authority

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Transportation

Lookout Mountain Community Service

Office of Planning and Budget

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Corrections

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Natural Resources

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Transportation

Department of Revenue

GA Department of Labor

GA Department of Labor

GA Department of Transportation

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
Atlanta Technical College

George L. Smith Il - GWCCA

GA Department of Transportation

Department of Revenue

GA Department of Corrections

Admin. Office of the Courts

Department of Juvenile Justice

GA Department of Corrections

Department of Juvenile Justice

GA Department of Labor

Department of Revenue

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Transportation

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Labor

GA Department of Community Affairs

GA Department of Human Services

GA Department of Corrections

GA Court of Appeals

GA Department of Transportation

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Driver Services

Department of Revenue

GA Department of Transportation

GA Department of Transportation

GA Department of Agriculture

GADept of Community Health

Pineland Area Community Service

GA Department of Agriculture

GA Department of Transportation

GA Department of Labor

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Labor

GA Department of Human Services

GA Bureau of Investigation

South Georgia Community Service

GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Transportation

Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities
GA Department of Corrections

GA Department of Corrections

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System of Georgia

9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
6/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
8/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013
9/1/2013



September 2013 Retirees

Wooden-Smith Constance Elaine 30 Yrs 1 mths GA Department of Human Services 9/1/2013
Wyatt James A 10 Yrs 0 mths GA Department of Corrections 9/1/2013
Young JulaM 27 Yrs 11 mths GA Department of Corrections 9/1/2013

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System of Georgia



