September 2013 Retirees

Abello	Frances M	10 Yrs 2 mths	Department of Juvenile Justice	9/1/2013
Allen-Johnson	Earlinda	30 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Public Health	9/1/2013
Anderson	Karen E	29 Yrs 10 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Armster	Pearlie M	28 Yrs 11 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Armstrong	Stanton R	30 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Transportation	9/1/2013
Arrington	Brenda Kay	20 Yrs 10 mths	The Georgia Pines Community Service	9/1/2013
Austin	Dextral G	11 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Early Care Learning	9/1/2013
Ball	Ruth Ann	14 Yrs 6 mths	GA Department of Community Affairs	9/1/2013
Ballard	John W	31 Yrs 5 mths	GA Department of Transportation	9/1/2013
Banketas	Iris Wisham	24 Yrs 11 mths	GA Department of Human Services	7/1/2013
Bannamon Bell	William Franklin	26 Yrs 4 mths 11 Yrs 11 mths	GA Department of Labor	9/1/2013
Benson	Sherilyn P Anthony M	34 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Public Health GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013 9/1/2013
Black	Maria M	12 Yrs 2 mths	GA Department of Corrections GA Department of Human Services	9/1/2013
Blackmon	Walter C	34 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Fluman Services GA Department of Labor	9/1/2013
Bradshaw	Nancy J	10 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Human Services	8/1/2013
Bramlett	Kenneth Eugene	15 Yrs 11 mths	Department of Public Health	9/1/2013
Brand	Calvin M	10 Yrs 2 mths	GA Department of Agriculture	8/1/2013
Brenner	Susan	34 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Brightwell	Tracy Lyn	34 Yrs 0 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Brisco	Robert Earl	21 Yrs 3 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Brown	Willa Jean	20 Yrs 7 mths	GA Department of Human Services	9/1/2013
Bryant	Howard L	16 Yrs 3 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Bugg	Owen Bruce	30 Yrs 5 mths	GA Department of Public Safety	9/1/2013
Burns	Lillian K	23 Yrs 3 mths	Altamaha Technical College	9/1/2013
Bush	Gloria Jean	13 Yrs 8 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Byard	Kenneth W	28 Yrs 8 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Carver	Joyce I	14 Yrs 4 mths	GA Department of Corrections	8/1/2013
Cherry	Eva Whitfield	14 Yrs 5 mths	GA Department of Labor	9/1/2013
Chester	Gloria Jean	30 Yrs 2 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Clark	Diane E	34 Yrs 0 mths	GA Employees Retirement System	9/1/2013
Coggins	Wanda	12 Yrs 0 mths	Secretary of State	9/1/2013
Crawford	Julius L	10 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Public Safety	9/1/2013
Davis	Lisa B	30 Yrs 0 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Debord	Steve Allen	28 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Deleshaw	Phyllis W	29 Yrs 8 mths	Georgia Department of Law	9/1/2013
Diaz	Phillip	19 Yrs 9 mths	GA Department of Transportation	7/1/2013
Dowdy	Mary Jo	27 Yrs 9 mths	Advantage Behavioral Health Systems	9/1/2013
Edwards	Roland	19 Yrs 9 mths	GA Dept of Community Health	9/1/2013
Elder	Linda E	13 Yrs 4 mths	GA Department of Labor	9/1/2013
English Erlitz	Judy J	34 Yrs 0 mths 21 Yrs 10 mths	Community Service Board of Middle Georgia	9/1/2013 8/1/2013
Exum	Amy L. Margaret F	30 Yrs 2 mths	GA Department of Labor GA Department of Human Services	9/1/2013
Faircloth	Gregory K	28 Yrs 3 mths	GA Department of Fruman Services GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Flores-Rosa	Richard	16 Yrs 5 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Forester	Rocky Stanton	21 Yrs 1 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Frazier	David Lee	28 Yrs 7 mths	Department of Juvenile Justice	9/1/2013
Fulford	Pamela D	14 Yrs 8 mths	GA Department of Corrections	5/1/2013
Garland	Kathy B	34 Yrs 0 mths	Supreme Court	9/1/2013
Hallman	John Dennis	25 Yrs 10 mths	Department of Revenue	9/1/2013
Hardy	Jill S	34 Yrs 0 mths	Supreme Court	9/1/2013
Harris	Donald Edward	30 Yrs 11 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Harris	Jacqueline V	30 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Public Safety	9/1/2013
Harris	Lee Vone	30 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Transportation	9/1/2013
Hatcher	Lester Q.	13 Yrs 1 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	8/1/2013
Havior	Joann Foreman	20 Yrs 3 mths	Department of Juvenile Justice	9/1/2013
Henderson	Richard M	25 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Labor	9/1/2013
Hensel	Clifford	20 Yrs 9 mths	GA Department of Labor	9/1/2013
Hersey	Phyllis Jean	30 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Human Services	9/1/2013
Holder	Waymon	25 Yrs 1 mths	GA Department of Corrections	8/1/2013
Hollis	Jacqueline F	30 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Driver Services	9/1/2013
Hopkins	James E	11 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Human Services	9/1/2013
Hyatt	Peggy S	25 Yrs 5 mths	GA Department of Human Services	9/1/2013
Jackson	Lajuan Ray	28 Yrs 5 mths	GA Department of Public Safety	9/1/2013
James	Alice B	34 Yrs 0 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Johansen	Bernard A	10 Yrs 1 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Jones	Patricia C	10 Yrs 1 mths	Department of Revenue	9/1/2013
Kalsav	Beth B	34 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Economic Development	9/1/2013
Kelsey Kidd	Jackie M Terrell W	34 Yrs 0 mths 13 Yrs 6 mths	GA Department of Corrections GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013 5/1/2013
King	Mary A	13 Yrs 3 mths	GA Department of Corrections GA Bureau of Investigation	9/1/2013
Lamb	Diane G	12 Yrs 7 mths	Department of Juvenile Justice	9/1/2013
Lambert	Willie H	30 Yrs 2 mths	Office of Planning and Budget	9/1/2013
Lambert	Alfred	10 Yrs 5 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Lariviere	Laudina L	25 Yrs 1 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Lasco	Richard A	10 Yrs 1 mths	Department of Public Health	9/1/2013
			•	- · ·

September 2013 Retirees

Lee	Chong Suk	15 Yrs 9 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Lewis	Cecelia M	34 Yrs 0 mths	GADept of Community Health	9/1/2013
Lichtenberger	Jack P	15 Yrs 3 mths	Supreme Court	9/1/2013
Lynch	Debra L	18 Yrs 5 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	8/1/2013
Malone	Barbara T	29 Yrs 10 mths	GA Department of Admin. Services	9/1/2013
Mashburn	Steven Lamar	17 Yrs 11 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Massey Mcclelland	Melissa A Marilyn G	14 Yrs 6 mths 19 Yrs 2 mths	GA Department of Transportation GA Department of Labor	9/1/2013 9/1/2013
Mccord	Daniel	14 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Juvenile Justice	9/1/2013
Mcmullen	Roland E	25 Yrs 10 mths	Department of Suverine Sustice Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Mills	Sammy C	31 Yrs 0 mths	Georgia Forestry Commission	9/1/2013
Milner	Jewel D	25 Yrs 2 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Mitchell	Cathy C	23 Yrs 3 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Morrell	Cynthia D	25 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Human Services	9/1/2013
Mullins	Terrell	22 Yrs 6 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Neely	Ray C	22 Yrs 9 mths	Georgia Building Authority	9/1/2013
Nichols	Wanis M	25 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Nix	H L	18 Yrs 1 mths	GA Department of Transportation	9/1/2013
Nowatny Nweke	Janice M Winifred Chinwendu	25 Yrs 0 mths 16 Yrs 10 mths	Lookout Mountain Community Service Office of Planning and Budget	9/1/2013 9/1/2013
Orr-Simmons	Juanita	30 Yrs 0 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Page	David J.	30 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Parham	Jeanette	19 Yrs 4 mths	GA Department of Corrections	6/1/2013
Paulk	Deborah F.	30 Yrs 0 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Peek	Kathy J	11 Yrs 1 mths	GA Department of Natural Resources	9/1/2013
Peterson	Mary A	25 Yrs 2 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Poe	Jewel C	30 Yrs 0 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Rapillard	Ben W	30 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Transportation	9/1/2013
Redwine	June D	34 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Revenue	9/1/2013
Reid	Ellen M.	11 Yrs 11 mths	GA Department of Labor	9/1/2013
Reilly Roberson	Janie F	31 Yrs 3 mths 10 Yrs 1 mths	GA Department of Labor GA Department of Transportation	9/1/2013 9/1/2013
Robinson	Rawling Doris L	12 Yrs 1 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Robinson	Inell B.	15 Yrs 7 mths	Atlanta Technical College	9/1/2013
Rogers	Randy Joe	19 Yrs 1 mths	George L. Smith II - GWCCA	8/1/2013
Rouse	Arthur James	20 Yrs 6 mths	GA Department of Transportation	9/1/2013
Roussaw	Linda E	34 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Revenue	9/1/2013
Rowlls	Ladonna L	16 Yrs 2 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Sammons	Patricia P	10 Yrs 0 mths	Admin. Office of the Courts	9/1/2013
Samuel	William R	13 Yrs 2 mths	Department of Juvenile Justice	9/1/2013
Sanders	Forrest E	30 Yrs 1 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Sewell	Phillip E	29 Yrs 8 mths	Department of Juvenile Justice	9/1/2013
Sheffield Shelton	George M Brenda G	28 Yrs 4 mths 30 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Labor Department of Revenue	9/1/2013 9/1/2013
Simmons	Sylvia L	10 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Revenue Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Slaughter	L C	14 Yrs 9 mths	GA Department of Transportation	8/1/2013
Smith	Eddie C	25 Yrs 1 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Smith	Fred O	17 Yrs 11 mths	GA Department of Labor	9/1/2013
Smitherman	Thomas E	14 Yrs 4 mths	GA Department of Community Affairs	9/1/2013
Solomon	Walker E	10 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Human Services	9/1/2013
Southern	David J	17 Yrs 5 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Sparrow	Holly K O	37 Yrs 9 mths	GA Court of Appeals	9/1/2013
Spears	Steven L	15 Yrs 7 mths	GA Department of Transportation	8/1/2013
Stacey Steele	Jerusha L Michael K.	30 Yrs 0 mths 34 Yrs 0 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013 9/1/2013
Taendler	Jerry A	10 Yrs 10 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Tankersley	Beverly	34 Yrs 1 mths	GA Department of Driver Services	9/1/2013
Tate	George W	34 Yrs 0 mths	Department of Revenue	9/1/2013
Thompson	Kenneth E	34 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Transportation	9/1/2013
Thompson	Mike J	21 Yrs 9 mths	GA Department of Transportation	8/1/2013
Tucker	Kenneth E	29 Yrs 11 mths	GA Department of Agriculture	9/1/2013
Turner	Sandra Elaine	35 Yrs 3 mths	GADept of Community Health	9/1/2013
Tyre	Norma Jean	34 Yrs 8 mths	Pineland Area Community Service	9/1/2013
Vaughan	Alan W.	34 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Agriculture	9/1/2013
Veal Veasey	Nathaniel B Barbara L	10 Yrs 2 mths 10 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Transportation GA Department of Labor	9/1/2013 9/1/2013
Walker	Johnny L	17 Yrs 11 mths	GA Department of Cabor GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Ware	Summaria B.	18 Yrs 10 mths	GA Department of Corrections GA Department of Labor	9/1/2013
Warren	Michael C	19 Yrs 5 mths	GA Department of Human Services	8/1/2013
Watford-Newlin	Sally L	34 Yrs 0 mths	GA Bureau of Investigation	9/1/2013
Whiddon	Elaine W	30 Yrs 0 mths	South Georgia Community Service	9/1/2013
Whisman	Robert Lee	25 Yrs 3 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
White	Ben Anthony	19 Yrs 10 mths	GA Department of Transportation	9/1/2013
White	Beverly Jean	34 Yrs 0 mths	Depart of Behavioral Health and Development Disabilities	9/1/2013
Williams	Shirley Jean	20 Yrs 3 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Williams	Wayne	15 Yrs 8 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013

September 2013 Retirees

Wooden-Smith	Constance Elaine	30 Yrs 1 mths	GA Department of Human Services	9/1/2013
Wyatt	James A	10 Yrs 0 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013
Young	Jula M	27 Yrs 11 mths	GA Department of Corrections	9/1/2013